KANSAS DRILLERS LOG s 14 T.32 R 2
API No. 15 — _Sumner /9 —  aosss Loc.  NE SW SW
County Number
ryvem County Sumner
640 Acr

D, L., Donley N *
Address ]
Box 274, Oxford, Kansas 67119 '_150E: r--dwo"
Well No. Lease Name — —l—~ — e
# 12 Rothwell N
Footoge Locotion : i _Ly 1

feet fron {N) (S) line teet from (E) (W) Jine i Ij -t
Principal Controctor Geologist N 60 I 604
B & N Drilling Company [ 11
Spud Date Total Depth P.B.T.D. Locate well correctly
3/06/76 1270' Elev.: Gr
Date Completed Oil Purchaser
3/11/76 DF KB

CASING RECORD

Report of all strings set — surfoce, intermedicte, production, etc.

Size hole drilled

Size cosing set

Weight Ibs/ft.

Setting depth

Type cement

Socks

Type ond percent
additives

Purpose of string tin 0.D.)

Surface g 7" 265
Production 6x" 45"

LINER RECORD PERFORATION RECORD
Teop, ft. Bottem, ft. Socks cement Shots per ft. Size T type Depth interval

TUBING RECORD
Size Setting depth Pocker set at

ACID, FRACTURE, SHOT, CEMENT SQUEEZE RECORD
Amount and kind of moaterial used Depth interval treoted
INITIAL PRODUCTION
Date of first production Producing method (flowing, pumping, gos lift, etc.)
oil Gos Water Gos-oil rotio

RATE OF PRODUCTION
PER 24 HOURS MCF bbis. CFPB

bbls.

Ditposition of gas (vented, used on leose or sold)

Producing intervol (s}

INSTRUCTIONS: As provided in XCC Rule B2-2-125, within 90 doys after completicn of o well, one completed copy of this Drillers Log shall be trons-

mitted to the State Geological Survey of Konics, 4150 Monroe Street, Wirkitc,
‘Division, $tote Corporotion Commission, 3830 So. Meridian (P.O. Eox 17C27,, “Wickite, Kensos 66217, Phone AC 316-522-2206.

iv desired, pleose ncte Rule £2-2-125. Drillers Logs will be on cpen file in the OO

LL44,

Vensos 67209. Copies of this torm ore ovailable frem the Conservatlion

1f cenfidentiol custody

" e¢nd Ges Divisicn, State Geological Survey of ¥ernsos, Lowrence, Kersos

C-10-1572



DESIGNATE TYPE OF COMP.: OIL, GAS,
DRY HOLE, SWDW, ETC.:

-Ppcrotor

D.» L. Donley

Well No. Lease Nome

£ 12 Rothwell { _
4 32 2 E

s 14 T R_%_&

WELL LOG

Show oll importent xones of porosity ond contents thereof; cored intervals, and o!l drill-atem tests, in-
cluding depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and shut-in pressures, ond recoveries.

SHOW GEOLOGICAL MARKERS, LOGS RUN,
OR OTHER DESCRIPTIVE INFORMATION.

FORMATION DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC.

TOP

BOTTOM

NAME DEPTH

soil

shale
shale/lime
lime

shale

lime

shale

lime
shale/lime streaks
lime

shale

lime

shale

lime
shale/lime
shale

lime

shale

linme

shale
shale,/lime
shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale
Fhale/lime
shale
shale/lime
shale

1ime
phale/lime
shale
shale/lime
1ime
shale/lime
1 ime
Nime/shale

0
10
17

308
312
321
334
371
385
539
559
568
583
588
593
636
643
655
676
683
689
699
706
709
713
717
773
777
818
822
850
862
879
881
884
890
983
984
1020

10
17
308
312
321
334
371
385
539
559
568
583
588
593
636
643
655
676
683
689
699
706
709
713
717
773
777
818
822
850
862
879
881
884
890
983
984
1020
1023

| 28y, o, cohE
USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS, IF NECESSARY, TO COMPLETE WELL RECORD.

Date Received

Signoture

Title

Deate




D, L. Donley
# 12 Rothwell
14-32S8-2E

shale/lime
howard lime
shale/lime
lime
shale/lime
lime
1ime/shale
lime

severy
sand/shale

1024
1039
1063
1100
1116
1118
1124
1130
1135
1170

1039
1063
1100
1116
1118
1124
1130
1135
1170
1270



